Fatima Mata National College (Autonomous), Kollam
Second Semester BA/BSc/BCom/BCA Degree Examinations, June 2025
First Degree Program under CBCSS
Batch: 2023-2026, 2022-2025 & 2021-2024

Time Table
Time:- 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

DATE

DAY

COURSE CODE

03/06/25
03/06/25

03/06/25

03/06/25

05/06/25
05/06/25

05/06/25

09/06/25
09/06/25
09/06/25

09/06/25
09/06/25
09/06/25

09/06/25
09/06/25
09/06/25
09/06/25
09/06/25

11/06/25
11/06/25
11/06/25

11/06/25
11/06/25

11/06/25
11/06/25

TUE
TUE

TUE

TUE

THU
THU

THU

MON
MON
MON

MON
MON
MON

MON
MON
MON
MON
MON

WED
WED
WED

WED
WED

WED
WED

19UENS211
20UGLD221

19UC0221/CC221/
CA221
19UMM231.9

19UEN212.1/EN211.2
20UENZ211.5

19UEN211.3/EN211.4

19UFR211.1
20UFR211.5
19UFR211.2

19UHNZ211.1
20UHNZ211.5
19UHN211.2

19UML211.1
19UML211.2
20UML211.5
190CP241
19UCA241

19UMM221
19UPH241
19UCH?221

19UPO221
19UBO221

19020241
19UPG241

COURSE NAME

Environmental Studies
Environmental Management and Impact
Assessment

Informatics and Cyber Laws
Computer Oriented Numerical Methods

English Grammar and Composition
Writings on contemporary issues

English Grammar and Composition

Translation and Communication in French
Translation and Communication in French
Translation and Communication in French

Fiction, Short Story & Novel

Padya Sahitya

Poetry, Translation, Technical Terminology
and Communication Skills

Gadhyasahithyam

Kavitha, Kadha, Upanyasam, Vivarthanam
Drishya Kala Sahithyam

Data Structures

Fmancial Management

Foundations of Mathematics

Heat and Thermodynamics

Methodology and Perspectives of Sciences
and General Informatics

Methodology & Informatics

Methodology & Perspectives in Plant
Science

Animal Diversity II

Psychological Processes

(BA/B.Sc)
(BSc Geology)

(B.Com)
(BCA)

(BA/B.Sc/B.Com)

(BSc Geology)

(BCA/B.Com CA)

(BA/B.Sc)
(BSc Geology)
(B.Com)

(BA/B.Sc)
(BSc Geology)

(B.Com)

(BA/B.Sc)
(B.Com)

(BSc Geology)
(BCA)
(B.Com CA)

(Math)
(Phy)

(Che)
(Poly)

(Bot)
(Zool)
(Psych)




11/06/25
11/06/25
11/06/25
11/06/25
11/06/25

11/06/25

11/06/25

13/06/25

13/06/25
13/06/25
13/06/25
13/06/25
13/06/25
13/06/25
13/06/25
13/06/25
13/06/25

13706/25

16/06/25
16/06/25
16/06/25
16/06/25
16/06/25
16/06/25
16/06/25
16/06/25
16/06/25
16/06/25
16/06/25
16/06/25

WED
WED
WED
WED
WED

WED

WED

FRI

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

FRI

MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON

20UGLD241
19UEN241/ENC241
19UML241
19UEC241
19UHY241

19U0C0O241/CC241/
CA242
19UCP242

190U8T231.1

19UMMZ231.1
19UMM?231.2
19UCH231.3/CH231.4
19UZ20231.2
20UGLD271
19UEN231/ENC231
19UML231
19UPS231
190C0242/CC242/
CA243

19UCP231

19UPH231.1
19UCH231:1
19UPH231.2
19U£0231.1
19UBO231
19UST231.5
19UCJ231
19UCM231
19USK231
19UHY231
19UEC231
19UC0231/CC231/
CA231

Physical Geology and Geomorphology
Reading Drama

Nadakam - Charithravum Padavum
Intermediate Microeconomics

Cultural Formation of the Pre-Modern
World

Financial Accounting - I
C++ Programming

Probability and Introduction to

Random Variables

Calculus with applications in Physics - IT
Calculus with applications in Chemistry - II
Inorganic and Bioinorganic Chemistry
Biological Basis of Sensory Processes

Basic Geodesy

History of English Literature - IT
Keralasamskaram Bhagam IT

Indian Government and Politics

Business Regulatory Framework
Digital Electronics

Heat and Thermodynamics

Physical Chemistry-I

Thermal Physics

Animal Diversity IT

Anatomy, Embryology & Micro technique
Statistical Methods for Psychology-I1
History of Indian Media

Technical English

Prose and Grammar

History of Modern India (1901-1920)
Money and Banking

Business Mathematics

(Geolo)
(Eng)
(Mal)
(Eco)

(His)

(B.Com)
(BCA)

(Maths)

(Phy)

(Chem & Poly)
(Bot & Zool)
(Psych)
(Geolo)

(Eng)

(Mal)

(Eco & His)

(B.Com)
(BCA)

(Math)
(Phy)
(Chem & Poly)
(Bot)
(Zool)
(Psych)
(Eng)

(Eng Com)
(Mal)
(Eco)

(His)

(B.Com)

Controller of Examinations

.




